Nemko 02ATEX035X
Page 1 of 2
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Postal address: Office address: Telephone: Enterprise number:
P.O.Box 73 Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 +47 22 96 03 30 NO 974404532
N-0314  OSLO, NORWAY 0373  OSLO Fax:
+47 22 96 05 50
SUPPLEMENT 2 TO EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[14] EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE No  Nemko 02ATEX035X
[15] Description of Equipment or Protective System
This Certificate is extended to include:
-  X (Special Conditions for Safe Use) in the certificate number.
- Revised documents.
- Minor changes of electronic components and PCB layout, which do not affect the intrinsic safety.
Type Designation
LD301, LD302and LD303
Technical Data
U=28VDC
Ingress Protection Code
IP67 according to EN 60529.
[16] Report No. 63372
Descriptive Documents
Name/Number Rev. Date Title/Description Sheets
102B007310 10 2005-01-25 FIELD DEVICES CAPACITIVE SENSE BOARD GLL910 1
102B050603 03 2004-03-30 FIELD DEVICES TERMINAL BLOCK 1
102B030802 02 2004-02-25 TRANSFORMER GENERAL INFORMATION 1
102A041704 04 2005-06-08 LD290/91 BOARDS ARRANGEMENT 1
102B044504 04 0225-06-08 LD290/91 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD INTERCONNECTION 1
101A634601 01 2005-12-29 MARKING FM, NEMKO ATEX E DMT/BVS  ATEX (LD301) 1
101A621102 02 2005-12-29 MARKING NEMKO  ATEX (LD302) 1
101A621202 02 2005-12-29 MARKING NEMKO  ATEX (LD303) 1
Nemko 02ATEX035X

- Revised documents.
- Minor changes of electronic components and PCB layout.
Type Designation
LD301, LD302and LD303
Technical Data
U=28VDC
Ingress Protection Code
IP67 according to EN 60529.
[16] Report No. 70133
Descriptive Documents
Name/Number Rev. Date Title/Description Sheets
102B020511 11 2002-12-18 FIELD DEVICES MAIN BOARD GLL1000 6
102B050702 02 2002-02-14 FIELD DEVICES TERMINAL BLOCK 1
102B030701 01 2002-12-18 TRANSFORMER GENERAL INFORMATION 1
102A069205 05 2002-12-18 GLL1071  6
102B051310 10 2002-12-18 FIELD DEVICES SINGLE BOARD GLL1071 6
101-A-6346-02 02 2006-05-04 Nameplate LD301 1
[18] Essential Health and Safety Requirements
See item 9 in main certificate
Oslo 2006-07-13
p.p. Rolf Hoel
Certification Department
Nemko 02ATEX035X
Page 1 of 1
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Postal address: Office address: Telephone: Enterprise number:
P.O.Box 73 Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 +47 22 96 03 30 NO 974404532
N-0314  OSLO, NORWAY 0373  OSLO Fax:
+47 22 96 05 50
SUPPLEMENT 4 TO EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[14] EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE No  Nemko 02ATEX035X
[15] Description of Equipment or Protective System
The Certificate is extended to include:
- Revised documents.
- Minor addition and corrections of critical components.
Type Designation
LD301, LD302and LD303
Technical Data
U=28VDC
Ingress Protection Code
IP67 according to EN 60529.
[16] Report No. 97948
Descriptive Documents
Name/Number Rev. Date Title/Description Sheets
102B0073 11 2007-06-06 FIELD DEVICES CAPACITIVE SENSE BOARD GLL910 1
102B0513 11 2007-06-06 FIELD DEVICES SINGLE BOARD GLL 1071 5
102B0506 3 2004-30-03 FIELD DEVICES TERMINAL BLOCK 1
102B0307 2 2006-25-06 TRANSFORMER GENERAL INFORMATION 1
101A6346 3 2007-26-06 LABEL PLATE LD 301 1
101E0029 5 2007-24-09 DIMENSIONAL DRAWING WITH INDICATOR LD301 1
LD302 Sent Documents List Ref: SDM 661
LD303 Sent Documents List Ref: SDM 662
[18] Essential Health and Safety Requirements
See item 9 in main certificate